
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

20 

10 

59 

15 

69 

99 

42 

45 

Name 

MANOP  JITTHAMVARAPORN 

NATCHAPOL  PRATEEPBUSAKORN 

VITTAYASIT  PROMPUAK 

TANASAK  CHOT 

WISAWACHIT  MANEEPHAN 

GERARD  KREBS 

YOORANUN  ORANPASERT 

KACHAPAN  SAN-NGAM 

Team 

TBM ต่ ายบางมด & WAXONE RACING 

LEXMOTEC x G.BEAR 

MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA  RPM RACING TEAM 

TTW S IRITOUCH ซอโซ่  AUTO PAINTING BY A SERVICE RACING 

BBB EVBIKE DUCKHAMS สยามยนต์ โคราช 

SIGMA MOTORSPORT 

WISE  BY THE HUB CHATCHAI RACING 

ซอโซ่  CAKE AND COFFEE  AUTO PAINTING BY เก่ ง 

Class 

Twin Cam 

Twin Cam B 

Single Cam 

Twin Cam B 

Twin Cam B 

Twin Cam 

Twin Cam 

Single Cam 

Laps 

12 

12 

11 

11 

8 

9 

8 

Best Tm 

1:58.592 

1:58.481 

2:00.231 

2:00.959 

1:59.129 

1:59.029 

1:57.927 

In  

3 

9 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

0 

Total Time 

23:55.057 

23:56.595 

22:22.099 

22:52.616 

24:02.717 

20:40.960 

15:52.746 

Diff 

1.538 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Margin of Victory 

1.538 

Avg. Speed 

137.091 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.481 

Best Speed 

138.372 

Best Lap by 
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IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2024 R.3-4 
SUPER TURBO D2 + JAPAN 20+ 

Result RACE 3 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:16:07 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

5/18/2024 13:15 


