





IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2024 R.3-4

Sorted on Laps

SUPER TURBO D2 + JAPAN 20+

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km

Result RACE 3

5/18/2024 13:15

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:16:07

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In	Total Time	Diff
1	20	MANOP JITTHAMVARAPORN	TBM ต่ายบางมด & WAXONE RACING	Twin Cam	12	1:58.592	3	23:55.057	
2	10	NATCHAPOL PRATEEPBUSAKORN	LEXMOTEC x G.BEAR	Twin Cam B	12	1:58.481	9	23:56.595	1.538
3	59	VITTAYASIT PROMPUAK	MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM RACING TEAM	Single Cam	11	2:00.231	3	22:22.099	1 Lap
4	15	TANASAK CHOT	TTW SIRITOUCH ซอโซ AUTO PAINTING BY A SERVICE RACING	Twin Cam B	11	2:00.959	4	22:52.616	1 Lap
5	69	WISAWACHIT MANEEPHAN	BBB EVBIKE DUCKHAMS สยามยนต์ โคราช	Twin Cam B	8	1:59.129	4	24:02.717	4 Laps
Not classified	i								
DNF	99	GERARD KREBS	SIGMA MOTORSPORT	Twin Cam	9	1:59.029	5	20:40.960	DNF
DNF	42	YOORANUN ORANPASERT	WISE BY THE HUB CHATCHAI RACING	Twin Cam	8	1:57.927	5	15:52.746	DNF
DNS	45	KACHAPAN SAN-NGAM	ซอโซ CAKE AND COFFEE AUTO PAINTING BY เก่ง	Single Cam			0		DNS

	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.538	137.091	1:58.481	138.372	10 - NATCHAPOL PRATEEPBUSAKOR

Tanesuan N. Juti R. Orbits C.O.C.

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Fidemitsu

₩напкоок











Licensed to: Chang International Circuit

Printed: 5/18/2024 2:21:17 PM